
MANUFACTURING:
Value of Shipments per Capita

(In thousands of dollars)

0.4

59.2

Top 5 States
by Value of Shipments per Capita

Value of Shipments 
per Capita 

StateRank

59.2

48.8

46.7

38.0

37.0

Louisiana

Indiana

Iowa

Nebraska

Kentucky

1

2

3

4

5

Bottom 5 States
by Value of Shipments per Capita

Maryland 8.2

7.9

6.5

5.1

0.4

StateRank Value of Shipments 
per Capita 

New Mexico

Florida

Hawaii

District of
Columbia

47

48

49

50

51 1

1 The District of Columbia is a state equivalent.

Note: Value of shipments per capita based on "Manufacturing: Summary Statistics for the U.S., States, and Selected Geographies: 2022 Economic Census, ECN Core 
Statistics Summary Statistics for the U.S., States, and Selected Geographies" and "Annual Estimates of the Resident Population for the United States, Regions, States, 
District of Columbia, and Puerto Rico: April 1, 2020, to July 1, 2024 (NST-EST2024-POP)." Information on survey methodology can be found in the technical documentation 
section of the 2022 Economic Census webpage at <www.census.gov/economiccensus> and the Vintage 2020 section of the population estimates methodology at 
<www.census.gov/programs-surveys/popest/technical-documentation/methodology.html>. The U.S. Census Bureau has reviewed this data product to ensure appropriate 
access, use, and disclosure avoidance protection of the confidential source data (Project No. 7504609 and Disclosure Review Board [DRB] approval number: 
CBDRB-FY23-099 [EC]).

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2022 
Economic Census, Core Statistics and 

Population Division




