MANUFACTURING:

Value of Shipments per Capita





Top 5 States by Value of Shipments per Capita

Rank	State	Value of Shipments per Capita
1	Louisiana	59.2
2	Indiana	48.8
3	Iowa	46.7
4	Nebraska	38.0
5	Kentucky	37.0

Bottom 5 States by Value of Shipments per Capita

Rank	State	Value of Shipments per Capita
47	Maryland	8.2
48	New Mexico	7.9
49	Florida	6.5
50	Hawaii	5.1
51	District of Columbia ¹	0.4

¹The District of Columbia is a state equivalent.

Note: Value of shipments per capita based on "Manufacturing: Summary Statistics for the U.S., States, and Selected Geographies: 2022 Economic Census, ECN Core Statistics Summary Statistics for the U.S., States, and Selected Geographies" and "Annual Estimates of the Resident Population for the United States, Regions, States, District of Columbia, and Puerto Rico: April 1, 2020, to July 1, 2024 (NST-EST2024-POP)." Information on survey methodology can be found in the technical documentation section of the 2022 Economic Census webpage at <www.census.gov/economiccensus> and the Vintage 2020 section of the population estimates methodology at <www.census.gov/programs-surveys/popest/technical-documentation/methodology.html>. The U.S. Census Bureau has reviewed this data product to ensure appropriate access, use, and disclosure avoidance protection of the confidential source data (Project No. 7504609 and Disclosure Review Board [DRB] approval number: CBDRB-FY23-099 [EC]).



